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Anlage
Sandgrube, 72184 Eutingen

Sportwart/in
Teufel, Tobias
T 0176/62784550 tobias.teufel@tc-eutingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Werner, Bianca
T 0152 54129938 bianca.werner@tc-eutingen.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Jakob Hermann; T 07459 405734

judjud.h@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hammer, Tim
Linau, Robert
Hermann, Jakob
Kanitz, Fabian
Schmid, Tim
Ziebart, Silas
Heiberger, Niklas
Nesch, Julienne
Molitor, Jana

10 Rometsch, Philipp
11 Weil3, Melvin

12 Ziebart, Lara
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10655675
10827951
10760437
10760550
10760410
10904971
10562717
20756619
20659300
10826853
10827912
20757547

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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